
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer:  Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Upto the quarter ending _Q2 FY 2021-22

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 
 Marine Hull  Total Marine  Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 

 Personal 

Accident 
  Travel  Total Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensatio

n/ 

Employer’s 

liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments ** 

 

Miscellaneou

s 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,168           1,996           14                2,010           9,961           54,323        64,284        31,593        1,378           655              33,626        382              454              1,257           167              214,862      1                  9,930           330,141          

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 4,440           9,299           1                 9,300           245,831        6,585           252,416      500,387        3,544           832              504,763      716              140              930              20                418,174        6                 118,022        1,308,927       

(b) Reopened during the Period 96                144              -               144              664              773              1,437           12,538          841              291              13,670        38                10                10                1                 3,895           -               3,285           22,586            

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

(i)__________

(ii)

-               -               -               -               -               -               -              -               -               -               -              -               -               -               -               -               -               -               -                  

3 Claims Settled during the period

(a) paid during the period

_____
2,444           5,700           1                 5,701           214,366        6,561           220,927      400,623        2,982           590              404,195      408              38                725              31                497,498        6                 74,792          1,206,765       

(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_Partial Payments

(ii)_______

-               -               -               -               -               -               -              -               -               -               -              -                  

4 Claims Repudiated during the period

Claims Repudiated during the period 306              262              -               262              3,857           794              4,651           28,137          573              162              28,872        44                18                12                -               16                -               6,428           40,609            

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_Other than Repudiated Claims (closed)
722              2,658           -               2,658           15,173          697              15,870        20,539          831              270              21,640        203              64                136              -               779              -               29,048          71,120            

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 1,111           831              -               831              16,539          4,559           21,098        91,371          972              360              92,703        149              55                102              3                 40,939          -               17,596          174,587          

3 months to 6 months 455              311              1                 312              2,351           1,958           4,309           2,511           194              89                2,794           36                38                58                -               7,473           -               907              16,382            

6months to 1 year 449              152              1                 153              1,203           7,085           8,288           970              70                59                1,099           19                104              46                20                25,748          -               308              36,234            

1year and above 2,226           1,525           12                1,537           2,967           40,027          42,994        367              141              248              756              277              287              1,118           134              64,478          1                 2,149           115,957          

Upto the quarter ending _Q2 FY 2021-22

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 
 Marine Hull  Total Marine  Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 

 Personal 

Accident 
  Travel  Total Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensatio

n/ 

Employer’s 

liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments ** 

 

Miscellaneou

s 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 102,374      9,225           2,529           11,754        21,996        374,971      396,966      12,200        5,029           2,259           19,488        1,581           34,840        18,158        5,278           18,584        66                14,733        623,822          

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 49,566          7,333           823              8,157           68,719          58,403          127,122      153,976        7,134           868              161,978      1,160           928              7,050           4,265           42,517          162              18,330          421,236          

(b) Reopened during the Period 1,161           290              -               290              1,224           2,858           4,082           3,465           1,711           598              5,774           88                41                63                0                 173              -               722              12,394            

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

(i)_Change in Reserve

(ii)

(6,794)          (820)             (902)             (1,722)          (524)             7,030           6,506           724              173              (62)               836              (32)               259              (282)             148              196              (11)               (853)             (1,750)            

3 Claims Settled during the period

(a) paid during the period

_____
14,807          3,019           3                 3,022           53,191          33,726          86,917        119,990        4,507           657              125,153      716              250              2,301           186              41,400          162              9,251           284,164          

(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_Partial Payments

(ii)_______

4,180           128              -               128              923              6,006           6,928           2,094           23                301              2,418           7                 5,877           641              4,265           513              (11)               318              25,263            

4 Claims Repudiated during the period

Claims Repudiated during the period 824              344              -               344              1,172           3,760           4,932           7,753           2,130           137              10,020        32                69                88                -               10                -               573              16,892            

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_Other than Repudiated Claims (closed)
1,764           1,078           -               1,078           4,189           5,030           9,219           6,745           1,323           236              8,303           243              388              476              -               238              -               1,926           23,636            

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 13,694          1,947           -               1,947           15,207          39,232          54,439        31,443          3,088           430              34,961        440              554              3,919           45                8,503           -               5,583           124,085          

3 months to 6 months 29,179          2,468           823              3,292           5,306           17,054          22,360        1,351           982              334              2,667           158              199              2,436           -               775              -               4,259           65,325            

6months to 1 year 25,312          528              38                565              3,110           62,444          65,554        488              1,304           247              2,039           89                2,901           2,754           103              3,726           -               2,051           105,094          

1year and above 56,553          6,517           1,586           8,103           8,316           276,010        284,326      502              690              1,322           2,515           1,113           25,831          12,374          5,092           6,306           66                8,965           411,243          

No. of claims only

Page 1 of 1


